
Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Passaic May 4, 2010

Total Score

Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS Pass RHS Pass

400H Oliva Shigenobu McPaddan 9 0 112 18

100m Dash Jennings Mouzone,Passaic Lewis 6 3

1600m Run Schofield H.Holland Fischer 9 0

400m Dash Criqui Couley, Passaic Keating 6 3

100m Hurdles DeVita Itoh Frering 9 0

800m Run Davidson Anzano J.Holland 9 0

200m Dash Jennings Caffrey 9 0

3200m Run Llerandi Onwubu Rodergiz, Passaic 8 1

High Jump Devita Roche 8 0

Pole Vault Polcari M.DeVita Brown 9 0

Long Jump Itoh Roche Mouzone, Passaic 8 1

Triple Jump Itoh Llerandi Roche 9 0

Discus Yanri, Passaic Nikolic Noble 4 5

Shot Put Yanri, Passaic Gichie Jang 4 5

Javelin Not Contested

4X400relay Ridgewood 5 0

 

NNJIL Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Eastside  -  Girls May, 4, 2010

Total Score

Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS East RHS East

400H Oliva Shigenobu Edwards, Eastside 8 1 105 24

100m Dash Davis, Eastside Wedderbum, Eastside Jennings 1 8

1600m Run Schofield H.Holland Fischer 9 0

400m Dash Criqui Keating Wedderbum, Eastside 8 1

100m Hurdles DeVita Itoh Stalt, Eastside 8 1

800m Run Davidson Anzano J.Holland 9 0

200m Dash Davis, Eastside Jennings Caffrey 4 5

3200m Run Llerandi Onwubu  8 0

High Jump Devita Roche 8 0

Pole Vault Polcari M.DeVita Brown 9 0

Long Jump Leong, Eastside Itoh Roche 4 5

Triple Jump Itoh Llerandi Roche 9 0

Discus Nikolic Fiona, Eastside Noble 6 3

Shot Put Gichie Jang Nikolic 9 0

Javelin Not Contested

4X400relay Ridgewood 5 0

Comment: We spent a nice afternoon at an old stadium against two programs that have lost their luster.

 


